Knife Edge - Dynamic Color Linear Illumination System
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV0.1 122620241 | 7 *LUMINII RESERVES THE RIGHTS TO CHANGE SPECIFICATION & INSTRUCTION WITHOUT NOTICE
Features
• The Luminii Knife Edge system produces
an elegant, seamless sharp-edged
architectural feature with uniform
lighting on adjacent surfaces.
• Accepts 5/8” thick drywall on its

B
Right
Ordering Code
MODEL LENGTH ANGLE1 OUTPUT CCT LENS
- - - - -
KE - Knife
Edge
IC
OC
-
-
Inner Corner
Outer Corner
90
C
-
-
90° Corner
Custom
Angle
Corner1
WD68SO - Standard 19K27K - 1900K- 2700K
F - Frosted
Lens
1 - Custom Angle Corners are available, please consult Inside Sales with specific request.
2 - Plenum Rated Wire leads are 72” long.
3 - NOTE: Cannot pair LNPF-RNPF without jumper connections - either LNJ or RNJ must be selected to allow for LNPF-RNPF to be chosen.
4 - NOTE: Cannot pair LPB-RPB together. Only one power feed per fixture/section on Knife Edge.
5 - NOTE: Cannot have a power feed on the same end as a jumper wire connection.
LEFT END CAP RIGHT END CAP POWER FEED LEFT END2 POWER FEED RIGHT END2
- - -
LE
LN
-
-
Endcap Left End
No Endcap Left End
RE
RN
-
-
Endcap Right End
No Endcap Right End
LPB - Back Plenum Leads RNPF - No Power Feed
LE
LN
-
-
Endcap Left End
No Endcap Left End
RE
RN
-
-
Endcap Right End
No Endcap Right End
LNPF - No Power Feed RPB - Back Plenum Leads
LE
LN
-
-
Endcap Left End
No Endcap Left End
RNJ - No Right Endcap, With
Jumper Wires
LPB
LNPF
-
-
Back Plenum Leads
No Power Feed
RNPF - No Power Feed
LNJ - No Left Endcap, With